| DMV DEPARTMENT OF TRANS | | | Vol. | <u><i>M¶</i>8_</u> Page <u>87</u> |
|---|---|--|---|---|
| DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHIC | LE SERVICES EM, OR 97314 | Wail | ed 1/14/28 | |
| API | PLICATION TO | EXEMPT A | MANUFACTUR | ED STRUCTURE |
| X2425 | 27 Ovme | r's Certifica MTC | te of Legal Intere | MAR 1 6 1991 |
| Report attached white | ch cannot be over 7 days | old when submitted | CO DAY. | a Title Report or Lot Book ucture ownership documents proval. |
| This form and Title and, if the manufac | tured structure is to be | financed by a thir | | proval. |
| | ******** | • | T I | nty recorder or a certified |
| copy of your deed a | ay be substituted): | NURY ADJOIN | ING. IN BLOCK 23. 1 | nty recorder or a certified |
| | IN ATTRE AT VI AMA | FH WALLS ALL | DRDING TO THE OFFIC Y CLERK OF KLAMTH (| |
| Property Address: | 2420 CORVALLIS STREET, | , KLAMATH FALLS, OR | 97601 | |
| | A second sec second second sec | and the second second second | n da ser a ser a de ser a s | ciaries of deeds of trust |
| below. If there ar | e nons, write "none". | | | |
| VALENTINE LENDER SERV | ICES, INC., 15790 3.E. | PIAZZA AVENUE, CLA | CKAMAS, OR 97015 | |
| Tax Lot Number (fro | m assessor): 3809-019DC- | | 孝해두강조원호등학문호법육교수도구격류산드고구대위후 | *************************************** |
| | | PART II | | 캩봌끟쓚쏯껆묠됴棠쫋쉥걫드쬐얘르고추란캢춙쿺单둗댜글드셔크드 |
| Legal description of | | | ed on the real property de | |
| Year Mai:e | width 21 | 7 Length 48 | 1 17304814 | |
| is secured by the | interest holders, mortgag manufactured structure d on may be submitted. If | escribed above. Sr | of deeds of trust, and lie gnatures from the parties l ite "none". | isted below are their approval |
| NAME AND ADDRESS: | | | | |
| VALENTINE, LENDER SER | | DATE | ACKAMAS, OR 97015 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PAR X | ry į date |
| Taxilot Number (fr | | | | |
| | | | ssigned to this vehicle. | dende af truch |
| I/We certify that mortgages and sec the space provide | urity interests have been | ve are accurate to the state of | the best of my/our knowledg are none, :/We have certif | e. All liens, deeds of trust, ied this by writing "none" in |
| PRINTED NAME OF OWN | | | | 612159 |
| CURTIS S. DOUGLAS A | nd JANICE DUGLAS | ADDRESS | | 1/803202 |
| SIGNATURE OF OWNER | D 1 | ADDRES5 | | 7125/41 |
| x Ganice v op | TICE USE ONLY V | PAR | | OFFICE USE ONLY V |
| Application for a | exemption for a manufactu | red structure in a | ereby approved. X | |
| | SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFIC | Christe | ne Kinger | 21.60 |
| DATE 3/17 98 | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 3/18/98 |
| This exemption i | e VOID if not recorded w | ith the county with | in 15 calemiar days from: > | |

| | | | | . 8771 |
|---------------------------|-------------------------|---|-------------------------|--------------------|
| | APP | PLICATION TO BREMPT A MA FROM REGISTRATION | | |
| | | | | |
| | | HOTARY ACENOWLE | II GENERTS | |
| WNERS: | | | | AR 1 6 1998 |
| TATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF | F Klamath |) ss. | | |
| | | | | |
| THIS INSTRUMENT WAS A | CKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME O | N January 8 | , 19_98, BY CURTIS M. D | OUGLAS and |
| ANICE L. DOUKILAS | | | | |
| a MINIS | watter | 0 | | |
| J VIII | MIST NU | 0Y | Dires: 12-20-98 | |
| Notary Public | for Oregion | Wy commission exp | | |
| | tor oregon | | | |
| 1 | | | OFFICE OFFICE | SECONDECESSION |
| | | | MARJORIE | A. STUART |
| ECURED PARTY: | | | COMMISSION | LIC-OREGON X |
| | | | 0 MY COMMISSION EXI | IRES DEC. 20, 1998 |
| TATE OF DREGCN, COUNTY OF | * <u></u> |) 53. | | |
| THIS INCOLUMNT HAS A | CKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME O | | , 19 , BY | |
| INIS INSTRUMENT WAS A | , AS | | LENDER SERVICES, INC. | - |
| | | | | |
| | | | 홍수 방법 동안 가지 않는 | |
| | しんしい 明正 白い 静力した | My commission ex | 走った かがたち しゃんしょう | |

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

| File | ed for record at request of | e di tang se | | Amerititl | 8 | | the | <u>19th</u> | day |
|------|-----------------------------|--------------|-------|-----------|---------|--|-----------------|--------------|-----|
| of | March | A.D., 19 | 98 at | 11:16 | o'clock | A. M., and du | ily recorded in | VolM98_ | |
| | (| of | Deeds | | | on Page 877 | | | |
| | | | | | | , Berneth | ia G. Letsch, C | County Clerk | |
| FE | E \$15.00 | | | | By | Kattlun | Koas | | |
| | | | | | | - 25 - 1 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 2 | | | |